b @D

CoOCKTA4iLS

Ocimum **
basil infused rum, calvados,
sour apple liqueur, citrus, bubbles

Chamomilla **
chamomile orange peel gin,
honey white wine, citrus

Anethus **
dill infused vodka, watermelon
coconut water, citrus, bubbles

Pavlova #*x
bourbon, berries puree, mint,
citrus, french meringue

LKY Ondeh **
dark rum, green banana, pandan,
coconut, citrus

PBJ 0ld Fashioned
peanut butter fat-wash berries
bourbon, chocolate bitters

Mid Summer Dream
gin, butterfly pea & jasmine water,
elderflower, citrus

A% - Happy Hour
** - Top Favourites

NON-4LCof{oLiC

Assorted Kombucha
Orange Junior

Cola, Sprite Lemonade,
Soda, Tonic, Ginger Ale

19

19

19

22

19

22

22

12
12

50 SouTH BRIpGE RD

06-00

White French Maid **
coffee spirits, hazelnut,
flambe milk foam

Mystical **
gin, elderflower, kyoho grape,
citrus, egg white

ABODE Negroni **
gin, granny smith campari,
lillet rouge

Inhouse Sour
american whiskey, passion fruit,
citrus, egg white

Macho Libre **
dark rum, cola, lime coconut cloud,
lime

Garibaldi
granny smith campari, fluffy orange

Very 0ld Fashioned

19

22

19

19

19

19

19

american whiskey, salted maple, bitters

Drag Me Out **%
grain spirits, house black sesame,
dalgona coffee foam

HAFPY HoURS

6.30 pm - 8.00 pm

Cocktail **
Beer (Bottle)
Wine by the glass (1 for 1)

all prices displayed are nett

22




WHISKY *

Yamazaki Distiller Reserve 35 / 380
Hibiki Harmony 35 / 380
Nikka Yoichi NAS 26 / 300
Miyagikyo NAS 26 / 300
Nikka from the Barrel 26 / 300
Talisker 10 yr 24 / 280
Lagavulin 16 yr Islay 35 / 380
Balvenie 14 Carribean Cask 35 / 380
John Jameson Irish Whiskey 18 / 220
Johnnie Walker Black Label Blended 18 / 220
The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 yo 1200
The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 yo 350
Glenfarclas 25 yo 800
Glenallachie 18 yo 500
CogNAC
Remy Martin VSOP 20 / 240
Martell Cordon Bleu 50 / 650
TEQUI[A
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold 15 / 180
Don Julio Anejo L 22 / 320
Patron Reposado 24 / 340
Komos Rosa 40 / 500
RUM, GiN, [/oDKA
Black Tears Super Dry Rum 15 / 180
Myer’s Original Dark Rum 18 / 220
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12 yo 22 / 260
Barton Gin 15 / 180
Balang A\ B Tie Guanyin Tea Gin 24 / 260
Monkey 47 Dry Gin 26 / 250
Ki No Bi Z(# Kyoto Dry Gin 26 / 300
Smirnoff Red Vodka 15 / 180
Beluga Noble Vodka 20 / 240

all prices displayed are nett



WiNeE

By The Glass

b @D

50 SouTH BRIpGE RD

06-00

Vignoble des Vesdots Originel, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon (c)
La Galoche Rouge, Gamay

Chateau De Parenchére, Bordeaux Supérieur Rouge (c)

Upside Down, Sauvignon Blanc (c)

Natural Wine Solo, Chardonnay, Macabeo

Weingut Schmitt Freiheit, Riesling

Bottega Millesmato Vino Spumante Brut Prosecco

Red

Victoria, Australia
Victoria, Australia
Victoria, Australia
Flaxman Valley, Aus
Adelaide Hills, Aus
Yarra Valley, Aus
Yarra Valley, Aus
Nelson, New Zealand
Pella, Greece
Catalonia, Spain
Catalonia, Spain
Styria, Austria
Hebei, China
Chengdu, China

About Our Wine Selection

All of our wines are organic or biodynamic unless marked (c)
for classic selections. They’re alive in the bottle, unfiltered

Eastern Peake, Coghills Creek 2023, Pinot Noir
Eastern Peake, Intrinsic 2023, Pinot Noir

Latta, Illustrious Og 2023, Sangiovese

Shobbrook Wines, Poco Rosso 2021, Syrah

Bk Wines, Carbonic 2022, Pinot Noir

Bloody Hill, Villages 2024, Cabernet Sauvignon
Bloody Hill, Villages 2024, Shiraz

Kindeli, Tinto 2023, Pinot Noir, Merlot, Riesling
Domaine Ligas, Moschomavro Mvl 2021, Blend
Artesano Vintners, Brutal!! 2023, Garrut, Merlot
Artesano Vintners, Parellatxa 2022, Garnacha Rojo
Ploder Rosenberg, Ruga 2019, Cerason

Shofang, Cabernet Sauvignon 2019

Xiaopu, Soon Song Red 2022

TN N N N N

and sometimes still gently bubbling which can give them a

cloudy, fizzy charm.

Please scan the QR code for tasting notes.

all prices displayed are nett

[=]

A
19
25
25
19
25
25
19

120
145
115
130
120
120
120
120

96
120
120
130
110
130

| |


https://menu.abode.sg/qr

W/ INE
White
Loire Valley, France
Rhone Valley, France
Riverland, Australia
Catalonia, Spain
Rheinhessen, Germany
Marlborough,Nz
Casas De Guijarro, Spain

Bubbles

Veneto, Italy
Champagne, France

BeER 307 TLES

Corona
Guiness Draft Can 440ml
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc

NIBBLES

Twin Beef Sliders
Baked Camembert Cheese
Truffle Parmesan Fries
Jamon Crostini
Mortadella Crostini
Saucy Wings

Alexandre Giquel Vouvray Multitude 2022,
Chenin Blanc

Ad Vinum Au Vent 2021,

Maceration de Sauvignon

Esoterico 2022, Zibibbo,
Gewurtztraminer, Moscato Giallo

La Salada Roig Boig Tranquil 2021,
Xarel-Lo, Sumoll

Weingut Schmitt Freiheit 2022, Riesling
Upside Down, Sauvignon Blanc 2023
Natural Wine Solo, Macabeo

Bottega Millesmato Vino Spumante Brut
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut

15
18
15

Cheese, Tomato, Onion Marmalade, Gherkins
Confit Garlic, Honey, Served With Sourdough Chips
Chunky Potatoes, Sprinkled With Parmesan Cheese

Iberico Ham, Brie, Balsamico, Buttered Baguette (3 pcs)
Mortadella Ham, Ricotta Spread, Honey, Baguette (3 pcs)
Marinated Fried Chicken Wings, Honey Sriracha

all prices displayed are nett

120

145

120

110

110
96
120

110
250

18
22
15
18
18



