

ABODE

50 SOUTH BRIDGE RD
06-00

COCKTAILS

Ocimum ^^ basil infused rum, calvados, sour apple liqueur, citrus, bubbles	19	White French Maid ^^ coffee spirits, hazelnut, flambe milk foam	19
Chamomilla ^^ chamomile orange peel gin, honey white wine, citrus	19	Mystical ** gin, elderflower, kyoho grape, citrus, egg white	22
Anethus ^^ dill infused vodka, watermelon coconut water, citrus, bubbles	19	ABODE Negroni ^^ gin, granny smith campari, lillet rouge	19
Pavlova ** bourbon, berries puree, mint, citrus, french meringue	22	Inhouse Sour american whiskey, passion fruit, citrus, egg white	19
LKY Ondeh ^^ dark rum, green banana, pandan, coconut, citrus	19	Macho Libre ^^ dark rum, cola, lime coconut cloud, lime	19
PBJ Old Fashioned peanut butter fat-wash berries bourbon, chocolate bitters	22	Garibaldi granny smith campari, fluffy orange	19
Mid Summer Dream gin, butterfly pea & jasmine water, elderflower, citrus	22	Very Old Fashioned american whiskey, salted maple, bitters	19
		Drag Me Out ** grain spirits, house black sesame, dalgona coffee foam	22

^^ - Happy Hour

** - Top Favourites

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Assorted Kombucha	12
Orange Junior	12
Cola, Sprite Lemonade, Soda, Tonic, Ginger Ale	7

HAPPY HOURS

6.30 pm - 8.00 pm

Cocktail ^^	16
Beer (Bottle)	12
Wine by the glass (1 for 1)	20

WHISKY

Yamazaki Distiller Reserve	35 / 380
Hibiki Harmony	35 / 380
Nikka Yoichi NAS	26 / 300
Miyagikyo NAS	26 / 300
Nikka from the Barrel	26 / 300
Talisker 10 yr	24 / 280
Lagavulin 16 yr Islay	35 / 380
Balvenie 14 Carribean Cask	35 / 380
John Jameson Irish Whiskey	18 / 220
Johnnie Walker Black Label Blended	18 / 220
The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 yo	1200
The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 yo	350
Glenfarclas 25 yo	800
Glenallachie 18 yo	500

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP	20 / 240
Martell Cordon Bleu	50 / 650

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold	15 / 180
Don Julio Anejo	22 / 320
Patron Reposado	24 / 340
Komos Rosa	40 / 500

RUM, GIN, VODKA

Black Tears Super Dry Rum	15 / 180
Myer's Original Dark Rum	18 / 220
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12 yo	22 / 260
Barton Gin	15 / 180
Balang 一郎 Tie Guanyin Tea Gin	24 / 260
Monkey 47 Dry Gin	26 / 250
Ki No Bi 季の美 Kyoto Dry Gin	26 / 300
Smirnoff Red Vodka	15 / 180
Beluga Noble Vodka	20 / 240

ABODE

50 SOUTH BRIDGE RD
06-00

WINE

By The Glass

Vignoble des Vesdots Originel, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon (c)	19
La Galoche Rouge, Gamay	25
Château De Parenchère, Bordeaux Supérieur Rouge (c)	25
Upside Down, Sauvignon Blanc (c)	19
Natural Wine Solo, Chardonnay, Macabeo	25
Weingut Schmitt Freiheit, Riesling	25
Bottega Millesmato Vino Spumante Brut Prosecco	19

Red

Victoria, Australia	Eastern Peake, Coghills Creek 2023, Pinot Noir	120
Victoria, Australia	Eastern Peake, Intrinsic 2023, Pinot Noir	145
Victoria, Australia	Latta, Illustrious Og 2023, Sangiovese	115
Flaxman Valley, Aus	Shobbrook Wines, Poco Rosso 2021, Syrah	130
Adelaide Hills, Aus	Bk Wines, Carbonic 2022, Pinot Noir	120
Yarra Valley, Aus	Bloody Hill, Villages 2024, Cabernet Sauvignon	120
Yarra Valley, Aus	Bloody Hill, Villages 2024, Shiraz	120
Nelson, New Zealand	Kindeli, Tinto 2023, Pinot Noir, Merlot, Riesling	120
Pella, Greece	Domaine Ligas, Moschomavro Mvl 2021, Blend	96
Catalonia, Spain	Artesano Vintners, Brutal!! 2023, Garrut, Merlot	120
Catalonia, Spain	Artesano Vintners, Parellatxa 2022, Garnacha Rojo	120
Styria, Austria	Ploder Rosenberg, Ruga 2019, Cerason	130
Hebei, China	Shofang, Cabernet Sauvignon 2019	110
Chengdu, China	Xiaopu, Soon Song Red 2022	130



About Our Wine Selection

All of our wines are organic or biodynamic unless marked (c) for classic selections. They're alive in the bottle, unfiltered and sometimes still gently bubbling which can give them a cloudy, fizzy charm.



Please scan the QR code for tasting notes.

all prices displayed are nett

WINE

White

Loire Valley, France	Alexandre Giquel Vouvray Multitude 2022, Chenin Blanc	120
Rhone Valley, France	Ad Vinum Au Vent 2021, Maceration de Sauvignon	145
Riverland, Australia	Esoterico 2022, Zibibbo, Gewurtztraminer, Moscato Giallo	120
Catalonia, Spain	La Salada Roig Boig Tranquil 2021, Xarel-Lo, Sumoll	110
Rheinessen, Germany	Weingut Schmitt Freiheit 2022, Riesling	110
Marlborough, Nz	Upside Down, Sauvignon Blanc 2023	96
Casas De Guisjarro, Spain	Natural Wine Solo, Macabeo	120

Bubbles

Veneto, Italy	Bottega Millesmato Vino Spumante Brut	110
Champagne, France	Perrier Jouet Grand Brut	250

BEER BOTTLES

Corona	15
Guinness Draft Can 440ml	18
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc	15

NIBBLES

Twin Beef Sliders	Cheese, Tomato, Onion Marmalade, Gherkins	18
Baked Camembert Cheese	Confit Garlic, Honey, Served With Sourdough Chips	22
Truffle Parmesan Fries	Chunky Potatoes, Sprinkled With Parmesan Cheese	15
Jamon Crostini	Iberico Ham, Brie, Balsamico, Buttered Baguette (3 pcs)	18
Mortadella Crostini	Mortadella Ham, Ricotta Spread, Honey, Baguette (3 pcs)	18
Saucy Wings	Marinated Fried Chicken Wings, Honey Sriracha	18